6
Safety Laser Scanner
OS32C
Compact (104.5 mm), lightweight (1.3 kg)
and easy-to-install Safety Laser Scanner
• Provides a safety circuit of PLd/Safety Category 3  (ISO13849-1) without a
dedicated controller.
• Type 3 Safety Laser Scanner complies with IEC61496-1/-3.

• Minimal down time, sensor block can be replaced without the need to
reprogram.
Ordering Information
OS32C (Power cable is sold separately.)
* For OS32C-SP1(-DM), each connector is located on the left as viewed from the back of the I/O block.
Refer to “Safety Precautions” on page 20. For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Appearance Description
Max. Operating
Range
(Safety Zone)
Model Remarks
OS32C with back
location cable entry
3m OS32C-BP VER2
CD-ROM (Configuration tool)
OS supported:
Windows XP (32-bit version,
Service Pack 3 or later)
Windows 7 (32-bit version/64-bit version),
Windows 8.1 (32-bit version/64-bit version),
Windows 10 (32-bit version/64-bit version)
For configuration tool version, refer to page 23.
4m OS32C-BP-4M
OS32C with side
location cable entry *
3m OS32C-SP1 VER2
4m OS32C-SP1-4M
OS32C with
EtherNet/IP and
back location cable
entry
3m OS32C-BP-DM
4m OS32C-BP-DM-4M
OS32C with
EtherNet/IP and side
location cable entry *
3m OS32C-SP1-DM
4m OS32C-SP1-DM-4M
OS32C
9
Rating/Performance
Sensor Type Type 3 Safety Laser Scanner